
Rurnkslhetra lnitersitu, Lurukslhetra 
(Established by the State Legistature Act Xll of 1956) 

CAOrade, NAAC Accredited) 
DMC No 663592 

2516289 4804881 Rali No 

Regn Nio 18-D2-1141 

LXPART EZAM AY 2021 

FAJ KUMAR SINGH 

Fathura Name Shn AMAR BAHADUR SINGH 

Mothefs Nome:Smt. NIRYALA SINGH 

DETAIL OF MARKS 
Marks Maximum Minimum 

ubject Obtained Pass Marks Marks 
64 050 100 LNOL RESEARCH KETHODLOGY 

60 050 100 O 3KINO NEGOTIABLE 

59 050 100 3LNO3 ELEETUAL PROPERTY 
56 050 190 4. LNO4 INSURANCE LAW 

050 100 LNOS LEGAL REGULATION OF 
ECO. ETERPRISES 

LNO6 DISSERTATION 
85 

7 

0600 
0590 

0300 

RESULT PASSED HA CBTAINED SEVEN HUDRED SEVEN ARKS 

DATED APR 26,2022 

MSETRA 

21 HAY 202 
Date cf 

cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


